
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

9 

62 

76 

06 

99 

83 

Name 

John Stephens 

Lee Talbot 

John Rogers Smith 

Skott Burkland 

Chris Langley 

Russ Rosenberg 

Class 

8CP 

8AP 

8CP 

8BP 

8RS 

8RS 

Best Tm 

2:06.450 

2:07.947 

2:08.100 

2:12.086 

2:13.084 

2:22.692 

Year 

1972 

1967 

1971 

1969 

1966 

1966 

Make/Model 

Datsun 240Z 

Ginetta G4 

Datsun 240z 

Porsche 911 

Corvair Yenko Stinger 

Chevrolet Corvair 

Color 

Red/Silver 

Red 

Silver 

White/Blue 

Blue/White 

White/Black 

Hometown 

Southlake TX 

McLean VA 

Baton Rouge LA 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Galveston TX 

Denton TX 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Mardis Gras in October@ NOLA 

Group  8 

Group 8 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:30:46 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

10/15/2016 10:30 AM 


